
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1020580004462 Duenas	Ismael ECU
2 1920420001627 Pedraza	Brandon COL
3 1870580005967 Almeida	Jonathan ECU
4 1780420006958 Huertas	Diego	Andres COL
5 1820420005958 Arenas	Julian COL
5 1020580007225 Robalino	Alejandro ECU
5 1910420005965 Rozo	Federico COL
5 1930400005118 Espinoza	Herbert CHI
9 1890580007235 Quevedo	Bernardo ECU
9 1920580006015 Covena	Tyrone ECU
9 1820580007218 Vasquez	Daniel ECU
9 1780420001634 Jurado	Briceño	Marlon COL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2910420007742 Martinez	Jimenez	Wendy	Jetziba COL
2 2040580005985 Carriel	Valery ECU
3 2910400003828 Toledo	Catalina CHI
4 XXX Iraola	Fiorella PER
5 2900420006960 Lopez	Guevara	Sonia COL
5 2810420001637 Ochoa	Mesa	Carolina COL
5 2040580007228 Prado	Valentina ECU
5 2960580007233 Calero	Josselyn ECU
9 2960580007215 Torres	Jael	 ECU
9 2880580007243 Cordova	Anghela ECU
9 2840420006950 Benavides	Luisa	Fernanda COL

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Mitad	del	Mundo	Slalom	Cup
Quito,	Ecuador,	14	March	2020

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1040400004367 Sarabia	Nicolas CHI M
2 1080580007809 Samaniego	Mateo ECU M
3 1070580007222 Pluas	Jarem ECU M
4 2090400004372 Sarabia	Maite CHI F
5 2080580005986 Collaguazo	Sofia ECU F
5 2020580007227 Tafur	Grace ECU F
5 2110580007273 Velasquez	Sofia ECU F
5 2050580005992 Montoya	Domenica ECU F
9 XXX Caceres	Jorge ECU M
9 2090580005998 Pillalaza	Sara ECU F
9 2040580007244 Alcivar	Domenica ECU F
9 2070580007258 Prado	Luciana ECU F
9 2070580007245 Cornejo	Kiara ECU F
9 2080580005991 Quinteros	Martina ECU F
9 2080580007811 Merino	Kristel ECU F
9 XXX Ulloa	Keyla PER F
17 XXX Cueva	Garcia	Wilson ECU M
17 XXX Contreras	Mathias ECU M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1931440002607 Limon	Bustamante	Sebastian	 PER
2 1820420005958 Arenas	Julian COL
3 1040400004367 Sarabia	Nicolas CHI
4 1920420001627 Pedraza	Brandon COL
5 1020580004462 Dueñas	Ismael ECU
5 1780420001634 Jurado	Briceño	Marlon COL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2970400001133 Leon	Daniela CHI
2 XXX Ulloa	Keyla PER
3 2090400004372 Sarabia	Maite CHI
4 2840420006950 Benavides	Luisa	Fernanda COL
5 2810420001637 Ochoa	Mesa	Carolina COL
5 2050580006003 Montoya	Anahi ECU
7 XXX Echevarria	Shani ECU
7 2040580007244 Alcivar	Domenica ECU
9 2910420007742 Martinez	Jimenez	Wendy	Jetziba COL
9 2960580007215 Torres	Jael ECU
9 2010580007229 Herrera	Robalino	Melissa ECU

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women
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Final	Ranking	Battle	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1890500007220 Díaz	Giz	Alberto	Luis CUB 125
2 1980500007812 De	Varona	Flores	Alejandro	Manuel CUB 125
3 1930580004468 Orozco	Lazaro ECU 125
4 1920580006015 Covena	Tyrone ECU 120
5 XXX Zamora	Dilan COL 115
6 1820580007218 Vasquez	Daniel ECU 105
6 1820420005958 Arenas	Julian COL 105
6 XXX Salazar	Diego ECU 105
9 1920420001627 Pedraza	Brandon COL 100
10 XXX Gonzalez	Jimenez	William	Enrique	 COL 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2970400001133 Leon	Daniela CHI 110
2 2900420006960 Lopez	Guevara	Sonia COL 105
3 2040580005985 Carriel	Valery ECU 100
4 2910400003828 Toledo	Catalina CHI 90
5 2910420007742 Martinez	Jimenez	Wendy	Jetziba COL 70
5 XXX Correa	González	Ana	María	 COL 70

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1930400005118 Espinoza	Herbert CHI
2 1020580007225 Robalino	Alejandro ECU
3 1020580004462 Dueñas	Ismael ECU
4 1920580006015 Covena	Tyrone ECU
5 1910420005965 Rozo	Federico COL
5 1820580007218 Vasquez	Daniel ECU
5 1880580006013 Chicaiza	Vargas	Santiago ECU
5 1890580007235 Quevedo	Bernardo ECU
9 1780580007237 Castro	Damian ECU
9 XXX Salazar	Diego ECU
9 1900580007240 Tolagasi	Andres ECU
9 1780420006958 Huertas	Diego	Andres COL
13 XXX Espinosa	Davila	Jose	Miguel ECU

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2970400001133 Leon	Daniela CHI
2 2910400003828 Toledo	Catalina CHI
3 XXX Rivera	Santander	Scarlett CHI
4 XXX Arciniegas	Estefania ECU
5 2910420007742 Martinez	Jimenez	Wendy	Jetziba COL
5 2900420006960 Lopez	Guevara	Sonia COL
7 2960580007233 Calero	Josselyn ECU
7 2040580005985 Carriel	Valery ECU
7 2040580007228 Prado	Valentina ECU
10 2880580007243 Cordova	Anghela ECU
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